
Parish Name Deanery Last Name First Name Email Phone
Basilica of St. Louis, King of France South City
Cathedral Basilica of St. Louis - St. Louis South City
Epiphany of Our Lord South City Huber John 34hub@sbcglobal.net; 314-781-3889
Epiphany of Our Lord South City Ryan Jim jimryanstl25@gmail.com 314-645-8625
Immaculate Heart of Mary - St. Louis South City Donohue Mike annd916@sbcglobal.net; 314-541-0876
Our Lady of Sorrows South City Skillman Deacon Dan dan@skillmanfamily.net; 314-420-9236
Resurrection of Our Lord - St. Louis South City
St. Agatha (Polish) - St. Louis South City
St. Ambrose - St. Louis South City Tower Brian towerrebecca@yahoo.com 314-705-2497
St. Anthony of Padua - St. Louis South City Cartier Dwight DwightCartierDC@gmail.com 314-276-4411
St. Cecilia (Hispanic) - St. Louis South City
St. Cronan - St. Louis South City
St. Francis de Sales Oratory - St. Louis South City Greiner Mike greiner0006@gmail.com 719-650-0006
St. Gabriel the Archangel South City Hoefl Deacon Jim jimhoefl@gmail.com 314-220-2704
St. James the Greater - St. Louis South City
St. Joan of Arc - St. Louis South City Foronda Rene rtforonda@sbcglobal.net 314-266-8108
St. John Nepomuk Chapel - St. Louis South City Bailey Deacon Mike deaconmike@saintjohnnepomuk.org 314-231-0141
St. John the Baptist - St. Louis South City Jasper Edward ehjasper62@hotmail.com 636-390-3315
St. John the Baptist - St. Louis South City Ley Larry llcjley@gmail.com 314-608-2395
St. John the Baptist - St. Louis South City Roth Alan "Rusty" rothfamily1@yahoo.com 314-605-0747
St. John, Apostle and Evangelist South City
St. Joseph (Croatian) - St. Louis South City
St. Margaret of Scotland South City
St. Mary Magdalen - St. Louis South City
St. Mary of Victories (Chapel) - St. Louis South City Kaiser Max maxskaiser2@gmail.com 314-600-3491
St. Mary of Victories (Chapel) - St. Louis South City Saccente Bill bsaccente@mc-2.com 314-544-4787
St. Pius V - St. Louis South City
St. Raphael the Archangel South City
St. Roch South City
St. Stephen Protomartyr South City
St. Vincent de Paul - St. Louis South City
St. Wenceslaus South City Kellner Matt mattkellner@outlook.com
Sts. Mary and Joseph Chapel - St. Louis South City
Sts. Peter and Paul - St. Louis South City
Ascension - Chesterfield West County Foeldi Chris cfoeldi@yahoo.com 314.307.7658
Christ, Prince of Peace - Manchester West County Fred Schmidt fgsauto@yahoo.com
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Holy Infant - Ballwin West County Bestgen Gene bestgenstl@aol.com 636-527-5385
Holy Infant - Ballwin West County Cummings Chris chrispc@att.net 636-227-7588
Incarnate Word West County Juen Ted tedjuen@sbcglobal.net 314-205-1823
Incarnate Word West County Karutz Peter pkarutz@mdd.com 314-422-7306
Incarnate Word West County Schultz Rob NEED UPDATED ADDRESS 314-205-8135
Most Sacred Heart - Eureka West County Joe Mueller joe.mueller@sacredheart-vp.com 636-232-7730
Sacred Heart - Valley Park West County
St. Alban Roe - Wildwood West County Bestgen Joe MizzouBestgen@yahoo.com 314-620-7628
St. Anselm West County Durban Deacon Charlie
St. Anselm West County Freitag John jfreitag@stpeterkirkwood.org 314.973.1780
St. Clare of Assisi - Ellisville West County Christman James jimchristman@att.net 636-394 4392
St. Clare of Assisi - Ellisville West County Jung Mike mjung124@sbcglobal.net 314-422-5841
St. Clare of Assisi - Ellisville West County King Mike mking@frenchgerleman.com 314-359-3001
St. Clare of Assisi - Ellisville West County McCauley Dan dcmccauley5966@gmail.com 314-805-2760 
St. Clare of Assisi - Ellisville West County Trani Lee Lee.Trani@gmail.com 636-391-9603
St. John Bosco - Creve Couer West County Smith William smithwgm@att.net 3144399893
St. Joseph - Manchester West County Brammeier Nicholas chemneb@gmail.com 573-789-8643
St. Joseph - Manchester West County Tedesco Sam sst9522@sbcglobal.net 636-527-0591
St. Monica - Creve Coeur West County Nolan John JohnNolan54@gmail.com 314-330-2043
St. Monica - Creve Coeur West County Smith Dcn. Bill smithwgm@att.net
St. Monica - Creve Coeur West County Radley Bob rwradley@gmail.com 314-910-3783
Christ the Savior - Brewer Ste. Genevieve
Immaculate Conception - Park Hills Ste. Genevieve
Our Lady Help of Christians - Weingarten Ste. Genevieve
Our Lady of Victory - Sereno Ste. Genevieve
Sacred Heart - Ozora Ste. Genevieve
St. Agnes - Bloomsdale Ste. Genevieve
St. Anne Mission - French Village Ste. Genevieve Willette Tom frenchie60@sbcglobalnet 573-358-7516
St. Catherine of Alexandria - Coffman Ste. Genevieve
St. James - Potosi Ste. Genevieve
St. James Mission - Crosstown Ste. Genevieve
St. James Mission -Crosstown Ste. Genevieve
St. Joachim - Old Mines Ste. Genevieve
St. John the Apostle - Bismarck Ste. Genevieve
St. Joseph - Apple Creek Ste. Genevieve
St. Joseph - Bonne Terre Ste. Genevieve Willette Tom frenchie60@sbcglobal.net 573-358-7516
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St. Joseph - Farmington Ste. Genevieve Aubuchon Abe abeaubuchon@gmail.com 573-631-0136
St. Joseph - Highland Ste. Genevieve
St. Joseph - Tiff Ste. Genevieve
St. Joseph - Zell Ste. Genevieve
St. Lawrence - Lawrenceton Ste. Genevieve
St. Maurus - Biehle Ste. Genevieve
St. Rose of Lima - Silver Lake Ste. Genevieve
St. Vincent de Paul - Perryville Ste. Genevieve
Ste. Genevieve - Ste. Genevieve Ste. Genevieve
Sts. Philip & James - River aux Vases Ste. Genevieve
All Saints - St. Peters St. Charles Hanick Mark Hanick71@hotmail.com 314-610-7221
Assumption - O'Fallon St. Charles Call Kevin kcall@impacthrservices.com 636-578-2324
Assumption - O'Fallon St. Charles Neuner Bob baneuner@gmail.com 636-978-3998
Immaculate Conception - Dardenne St. Charles Bush Larry NEED UPDATED ADDRESS 314-409-1450
Immaculate Conception - Dardenne St. Charles Unterreiner Marty martyunt@gmail.com 314-704-0616
Immaculate Conception - Old Monroe St. Charles
Immaculate Conception Mission - West Alton St. Charles
Immaculate Heart of Mary - New Melle St. Charles Holstein Tom NEED UPDATED ADDRESS 314-456-1639
Sacred Heart - Elsberry St. Charles McCollough Jesse NEED UPDATED ADDRESS
Sacred Heart - Troy St. Charles
St. Alphonsus - Millwood St. Charles
St. Barnabas - O'Fallon St. Charles Gardiner Ron RANGKAT@MAC.COM 636-240-4556
St. Barnabus - O'Fallon St. Charles Welby Jim jwelby@charter.net 314- 852-3103
St. Charles Borromeo St. Charles McCullough Scott Scot_mc@att.net 314-504-2823
St. Cletus - St. Charles St. Charles Buchholz Jeff Cathmen4Christ.justjeff@xoxy.net 636-916-1234
St. Cletus - St. Charles St. Charles Lepski Patrick patrick_lepski@hotmail.com 314-406-8755
St. Cletus -St. Charles St. Charles Benz Fr. Jim
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton St. Charles Ebone Jim ebone2@juno.com 636-947-7925
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton St. Charles Mantro Joe mantro4@charter.net 636-939-0915
St. Francis of Assisi - Portage de Sioux St. Charles Schaeffer Dennis dengin1948@yahoo.com 636-250-4198
St. Gianna - Wentzville St. Charles Davis Colby colbyd76@gmail.com
St. Joseph - Cottleville St. Charles Huxel Dane 314-265-7508
St. Joseph - Cottleville St. Charles Polito Kenny 6lbs6ozs@gmail.com 314-239-8432
St. Joseph - Cottleville St. Charles Welby Jim jwelby@charter.net 314- 852-3103
St. Joseph - Josephville St. Charles
St. Mary - Hawk Point St. Charles
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St. Patrick - Wentzville St. Charles Arrowood Paul NEED UPDATED ADDRESS 314-359-1419
St. Patrick - Wentzville St. Charles Schmitz Derek derek.t.schmitz@gmail.com 314-452-4586
St. Paul - St. Paul St. Charles Hermann Bill billh@hausermechanical.com
St. Peter - St. Charles St. Charles
St. Robert Bellarmine - St. Charles St. Charles Estrada Jim NEED UPDATED ADDRESS 636-541-3623
St. Theodore - Flint Hill St. Charles
Sts. Joachim and Ann - St. Charles St. Charles Uro Philip Uropj@yahoo.com
Sts. Joachim and Ann - St. Charles St. Charles Woddridge Joe NEED UPDATED ADDRESS 3145664411
Church of the Holy Martyrs of Japan Washington
Holy Family - Port Hudson Washington
Holy Rosary - Warrenton Washington Miller Robert rob9781@charter.net 636.384.0919
Immaculate Conception - Augusta Washington
Immaculate Conception - Union Washington
Our Lady of Lourdes - Washington Washington Carter Jim Jim.Carter.CPA@gmail.com 314-223-8622
Our Lady of Lourdes - Washington Washington Pollock Mark pollms66@charter.net 314-313-0261
St. Ann - Clover Bottom Washington Ewing Dave dgewing@msn.com 314-605-5426
St. Ann - Clover Bottom Washington Voss Dave leadmdvoss@yahoo.com 636-420-0241
St. Anthony - Sullivan Washington
St. Bridget of Kildare - Pacific Washington
St. Francis Borgia - Washington Washington Gegg Bill bill.gegg@att.net 636-283-5030
St. Francis Borgia - Washington Washington Meinert Dennis dennismm@fidnet.com 573-619-8741
St. Gerald Mission - Gerald Washington
St. Gertrude - Krakow Washington Elbert Neal elbertneal@gmail.com 636-390-2529
St. Gertrude - Krakow Washington Ewing Dave dgewing@msn.com 314 605-5426
St. Ignatius Loyola- Concord Hill Washington
St. James - Catawissa Washington Knight Brian knights4@att.net 314-520-6263
St. John the Baptist - Gildehaus Washington
St. Joseph -Neier Washington
St. Maryof Perpetual Help - Moselle Washington Knight Brian knights4@swbell.net 314-520-6263
St. Patrick Mission - Armagh Washington
St. Paul - Berger Washington
St. Vincent de Paul - Dutzow Washington Buchheit Doug buckydad05@gmail.com 636-667-4159
Assumption - Mattese South County Duenwald John jjduenwald@att.net 314-416-8188
Assumption - Mattese South County Laschober John laschjj@msn.com 314-487-8281
Assumption - Mattese South County Schaefer Deacon Dave schaefdm@gmail.com; 3149601443
Assumption - Mattese South County Thompson Mike tigerracer
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Mary, Mother of the Church - Mattese South County
Mary, Mother of the Church - Mattese South County Ewy Jeff jeff.ewy@gmail.com 3148941044
Our Lady of Providence - Crestwood South County Angeles Anthony aangelesjr@accessus.net 314-578-1705
Our Lady of Providence - Crestwood South County Bozdeck David david.bozdeck@staples.com 314-596-8098
Queen of All Saints - Oakville South County Hart Thomas thomasjhart3@gmail.com 3148469748
Queen of All Saints - Oakville South County Zygmont Chris czygmont@me.com 3147757769
Seven Holy Founders - Affton South County Mosby Sanford semosby@gmail.com; 314-638-3939
St. Andrew - Lemay South County Boedeker Deacon Allen aboedeker@sluh.org; 314-631-0691
St. Andrew - Lemay South County Lowe Chris clowe426@gmail.com 4044241139
St. Bernadette - Lemay South County Reiker Fr. Robert stbpastor@aol.com 314-892-6882
St. Catherine LaBoure South County Baudrexl Mike mike@becmachining.com 314-972-3138
St. Elizabeth of Hungary - Crestwood South County Scherrer Charles sylchaz@sbcglobal.net
St. Francis of Assisi - Oakville South County Frost Ernie em4117@yahoo.com 314-892-0148
St. Francis of Assisi - Oakville South County Halaz Bill wjhstl@aol.com; 314-487-5736
St. John Paul II - Affton South County Herrera George GH2010family@gmail.com 314.399.4282
St. John Paul II - Affton South County Murphy Kevin murphy@murphytheprinter.com
St. Justin Martyr South County Koehler Mike NEED UPDATED ADDRESS 314-821-1871
St. Louis Byzantine South County Kovac Mike 3148653095
St. Margaret Mary Alacoque South County Brennan Rick brennanx6@gmail.com 314-892-3021
St. Mark Parish South County Emanuel Joe emanueljre@gmail.com 3142553366
St. Mark Parish South County Hoffmann Gene none 314-638-7122
St. Mark Parish South County Zeitler Glenn zeitz13@aol.com 314-846-6078
St. Martin of Tours - Lemay South County saintmatinoftours@yahoo.com 314.544.5664
St. Matthias - Lemay South County Diestlekamp Jonothan st.matthiasoffice@sbcglobal.net 314.892.7500 x4
St. Paul - Fenton South County Gauthier Gene gene.gauthier@swbell.net; 314-378-0833
St. Simon the Apostle South County Brokaw Steve stbrokaw@swbell.net 314-631-7131
All Souls - Overland North County Poelker Joe jspoelker@sbcglobal.net 314-348-0191
Blessed Teresa of Calcutta - Ferguson North County Heitert Steve sheitert@armstronginternational.com 314- 406-4834
Holy Name of Jesus - Bissel Hills North County
Holy Spirit - Maryland Heights North County Farrar Paul p.farrar@live.com 314-606-3341
Holy Trinity - St. Ann North County Malaway Nick malaweynick@yahoo.com 314-220-2439
Our Lady of Guadalupe - Ferguson North County
Our Lady of the Presentation - Overland North County Racher Jr Joseph jpr2000@sbcglobal.net 314-920-2329
Sacred Heart - Florissant North County Malawey Jim skidrov60@gmail.com 314-537-4053
Sacred Heart - Florissant North County Malawey Philip pmalawey@gmail.com 314-740-2436
Sacred Heart - Florissant North County Ott Tom tompattyott@charter.net 314-653-0366
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St. Angela Merici - Florissant North County Reddan Mark mjreddan@mindspring.com 314-452-9346
St. Ann - Normandy North County Gardiner Jr Bruce brucegardiner@sbcglobal.net 314-630-3571
St. Ferdinand Shrine North County Bollinger John jboll131@aol.com 314-837-6992
St. Ferdinand Shrine North County Buchheit Nick NEED UPDATED ADDRESS 314-831-9617
St. Ferdinand Shrine North County Zlotopolski Nick nickz36@aol.com 314-276-4429
St. Jude - Overland North County
St. Martin de Porres North County
St. Norbert - Florrisant North County Garger Joe jjgarger@gmail.com 314-839-2677
St. Norbert - Florrisant North County Gravlin Robert rgravlz@yahoo.com 314- 839-8190
St. Rita - Vinita Park North County
St. Rose Philippine Duchesne North County Gantner Steve stevegantner@yahoo.com 314-838-3794
St. Rose Philippine Duchesne North County Koen Bryan bryan.koen@gmail.com 314-593-0901
St. Sabina - Florissant North County Casolari Art ajcasolari@gmail.com 314.723.5534
Most Holy Trinity North City
Our Lady of the Holy Cross - St. Louis North City Burgdorf Richard rbburgdorf@att.net 314- 614-6585
Shrine of St. Joseph North City
St. Alphonsus Liguori (Rock) North City
St. Augustine North City
St. Augustine North City Jones Joel (Edward) jonesedwardj04@gmail.com 314-828-9465
St. Augustine North City Layne Simeon simeon.a.layne.jr@gmail.com 314-705-1790
St. Elizabeth, Mother of John the Baptist North City
St. Francis Xavier (College Church) North City
St. Matthew the Apostle North City
St. Nicholas North City
Sts. Teresa & Bridget North City
Good Shepherd - Hillsboro Festus Althoff Joe farmeralthoff@gmail.com 636-262-0726
Good Shepherd - Hillsboro Festus Weber Gary garweb747@gmail.com 314-581-1339
Immaculate Conception - Arnold Festus Mallette Jim mallettes@att.net 636-296-7572
Immaculate Conception - Arnold Festus Mayer Matt mjjmayersr@gmail.com 636-575-4687
Immaculate Conception - Arnold Festus Mayer Jr Matt mjmayerjr@gmail.com 314-630-6528
Immaculate Conception - Arnold Festus Walt Matt mwalt82@gmail.com 314-494-8752
Our Lady - Festus Festus Benson Mark mbenson@ameritime.net 314.799.0274
Our Lady, Queen of Peace - House Springs Festus Kintz Deacon Donald donkintz@charter.net 636-464-5837
Our Lady, Queen of Peace - House Springs Festus Stonecypher Paul stonewarrior13@gmail.com 314-707-2056
Sacred Heart - Crystal City Festus Southard Philip philipjsouthard@yahoo.com 314-402-9606
St. Anthony of Padua - High Ridge Festus Girse Mickey mickeygirse@yahoo.com 314-677-8665
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St. Anthony of Padua - High Ridge Festus Moses Joseph agtjo@yahoo.com 636- 274-2927
St. Anthony of Padua - High Ridge Festus Sheldon Harry hsheldon@hotmail.com 636-677-4577
St. David - Arnold Festus Hardy Ed
St. Francis of Assisi - Luebbering Festus Byerley Bob alibob0684@yahoo.com 636-667-0147
St. John - Imperial Festus
St. Joseph - Imperial Festus Brinkmeyer Jim brinkmeyer1@aol.com 636-464-5884
St. Joseph - Imperial Festus Lifka Ed ed.lifka@yahoo.com 636-464-5556
St. Rose of Lima - DeSoto Festus
St. Stephen - Richwoods Festus
All Saints - University City Mid County Witt Fr. Michael witt@kenrick.edu
Annunciation - Webster Groves Mid County
Annunziata - Ladue Mid County
Christ the King - University City Mid County Metzler John jmetzler@wustl.edu 314-726-5316
Curé of Ars - Shrewsbury Mid County
Holy Redeemer - Webster Groves Mid County
Immacolata - Richmond Heights Mid County Liebermann Louis lliebermann@hotmail.com 314-276-6478
Immaculate Conception - Maplewood Mid County
Little Flower - Richmond Heights Mid County Campeau Michael michael.campeau@charter.net c314-283-5207
Mary, Queen of Peace - Webster Groves Mid County Schaefer Steve Steveschaefer10@gmail.com 314-406-9683
Our Lady of Lourdes - University City Mid County
Our Lady of the Pillar Mid County
St. Andrew Kim (Korean) - University City Mid County
St. Clement of Rome Mid County
St. Gerard Majella Mid County Dolan Deacon Timothy tckadolan@charter.net
St. Gerard Majella Mid County Hedrick John hedrickje@charter.net 314-966-8208
St. Gregory the Great and St. Augustine Mid County
St. Joseph - Clayton Mid County Avellone Richard r.avellone@yahoo.com 314.628.0305
St. Joseph - Clayton Mid County Page Michael jetjockey47@hotmail.com 636.346.3310
St. Luke the Evangelist - Richmond Heights Mid County
St. Mary Magdalen - Brentwood Mid County Blahut Phil Philblahut@gmail.com 314-420-6311
St. Michael the Archangel Mid County Walter Gregory walter.greg@gmail.com 314-304-4943
St. Peter - Kirkwood Mid County Buchheit Dennis dabuchheit@yahoo.com 314-258-2184
St. Peter - Kirkwood Mid County Minowitz Steven minowitz@swbell.net 314-965-4561
St. Richard - Creve Ceour Mid County Meadows Doug ramdoug2002@yahoo.com 314-504-5643
Ste. Genevieve du Bois - Warson Woods Mid County
St. Clare of Assisi - IL Outside STL Smith Ken ksmith_1964@yahoo.com
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St. Clare of Assisi - IL Outside STL VanderVen Dennis DDVanderVen@aol.com


